
Wednesday Men's League
August 13th

Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index,
which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.

Time Players Tees PH

3:57 PM Tony White
Mark Campbell
Justin Leonard
Adam Wood
 
 

2
6
2
3
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

4:06 PM Doug Whicker
Mark Louis
Jeff Hohensee
Bob Joss
Chad Ervin
 

9
5

11
7

18
 
 

Silver 
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 

4:15 PM Tom Dunn
Lyle Znaniecki
John Dunn
Matt Burns
Steve Gruening
 

8
11
11
9

14
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Silver 
Gold -
Gold -

 

4:24 PM James Thayer
Greg Pugh
Kent Coffman
Andrew Pappas
 
 

9
3

14
6
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Silver 
Gold -

 
 

4:33 PM Mike Higgins
Spencer Hall
Ray Webster
John Phillips
 
 

6
5
7

11
 
 
 

Silver 
Gold -
Silver 
Green

 
 

4:42 PM Al Kingrey
Craig Roethler
Michael Cuesta
John Dehmer
 
 

3
18
15
8
 
 
 

Gold -
Silver 
Gold -
Silver 

 
 

4:51 PM Ryan Thorson
Kyle Bruner
Nate Lossner
John Strawn
 
 

7
4
8
7
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

Time Players Tees PH

5:00 PM Jeff Greim
Blake Current
Tom Stenger
David Houborg
 
 

7
19
14
0
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Silver 
Silver 

 
 

5:09 PM Jim Griffin
John Temple
Jeff McLaughlin
Gary Haselton
 
 

10
7

10
10

 
 
 

Silver 
Silver 
Silver 
Gold -

 
 

5:18 PM Jason Sparks
Joe Lang
Jason Pringle
Brad Nelson
 
 

2
12
6

11
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

5:27 PM Mik Stavig
Craig Carlson
Scott Lechtenberg
Kyle Reed
 
 

2
10
6
6
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

5:36 PM Zach Gassmann
Chad Larson
Jason Plourde
Jeff Peters
 
 

5
7

10
12

 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

5:45 PM Jim Pede
Ben Rikkels
Robbie George
Eddie Ill
 
 

8
2
7
8
 
 
 

Silver 
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

5:54 PM Ryan Richey
Ross Gibson
Bret Niday
Nate Mundy
 
 

5
0
0
0
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 



Wednesday Men's League
August 13th

Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index,
which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.

Time Players Tees PH

6:03 PM Reed Bailey
Ryan Nulty
Norm Rizer
Luke Schissel
Cale Rizer
Nic Rizer

6
9

13
0
7
0
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

3:57 PM David Kloock
Kory Hirth
Mark Raney
Tom Schultz
 
 

4
7
4
8
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Silver 

 
 

4:06 PM Ray Svec
Scott Rachuy
David Eppert
Craig Murphy
 
 

4
7

14
6
 
 
 

Silver 
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

4:15 PM Brent Kimble
Bill Miller
Jim Cunningham
Chris Heggen
 
 

9
15
12
0
 
 
 

Silver 
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

4:24 PM Fred Grasso
Marvin Reints
Jim Lawson
Blaise Reints
 
 

6
6
9
9
 
 
 

Gold -
Silver 
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

4:33 PM Adam Helms
Ben Thompson
Paul Benschoter
Scott Nelson
 
 

10
7

13
4
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

4:42 PM Rob Edgeton
Tim Moore
Doug Wilson
David Gion
 
 

0
9
7
5
 
 
 

Silver 
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

Time Players Tees PH

4:51 PM Brad Cooper
Terrell Murphy
Tim Fuller
Ron Schmitt
Loren Klein
 

0
8
0
0
0
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 

5:00 PM Rich Azinger
Steve Larson
Jeff Harrold
Joe Chmelka
Kelly Johnson
 

11
10
5
6
5
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Silver 
Gold -

 

5:09 PM Kurt Paulsen
Jake Anderson
Steve Furman
Jack Leachman
 
 

5
0

11
10

 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Silver 

 
 

5:18 PM Jon Lippincott
Douglas Blum
Jeff Rullman
David Blum
 
 

8
8

10
15

 
 
 

Silver 
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

5:27 PM Charlie Ochanpaugh
Michael Guessford
Dan Obley
Rob Wetzeler
Carter Albrecht
Joe Albrecht

8
1

15
13
6
0
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

5:36 PM ERIC DAVIS
Joel Etienne
TROY WHITE
Josh Morrissey
 
 

9
3
9

10
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

5:45 PM SPENCER BLIVEN
Ben Rasefske
CJ Degen
Keth Malone
 
 

11
6
9
1
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 



Wednesday Men's League
August 13th

Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index,
which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.

Time Players Tees PH

5:54 PM Andrew Withers
Michael Hermsen
Ryan Horner
Robert Askelson
 
 

12
9
0
3
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Silver 

 
 

6:03 PM Dan Bieck
Kolby Hilgenberg
Carter Ludwig
AJ Liddell
 
 

10
10
8
7
 
 
 

Gold -
Gold -
Gold -
Gold -

 
 

Time Players Tees PH


