



Wednesday Men's League

August 13th



Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index, which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.

Time	Players	Tees	PH	Time	Players	Tees	PH
3:57 PM	Tony White Mark Campbell Justin Leonard Adam Wood	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	2 6 2 3	5:00 PM	Jeff Greim Blake Current Tom Stenger David Houborg	Gold - Gold - Silver Silver	7 19 14 0
4:06 PM	Doug Whicker Mark Louis Jeff Hohensee Bob Joss Chad Ervin	Silver Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	9 5 11 7 18	5:09 PM	Jim Griffin John Temple Jeff McLaughlin Gary Haselton	Silver Silver Silver Gold -	10 7 10 10
4:15 PM	Tom Dunn Lyle Znaniecki John Dunn Matt Burns Steve Gruening	Gold - Gold - Silver Gold - Gold -	8 11 11 9 14	5:18 PM	Jason Sparks Joe Lang Jason Pringle Brad Nelson	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	2 12 6 11
4:24 PM	James Thayer Greg Pugh Kent Coffman Andrew Pappas	Gold - Gold - Silver Gold -	9 3 14 6	5:27 PM	Mik Stavig Craig Carlson Scott Lechtenberg Kyle Reed	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	2 10 6 6
4:33 PM	Mike Higgins Spencer Hall Ray Webster John Phillips	Silver Gold - Silver Green	6 5 7 11	5:36 PM	Zach Gassmann Chad Larson Jason Plourde Jeff Peters	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	5 7 10 12
4:42 PM	Al Kingrey Craig Roethler Michael Cuesta John Dehmer	Gold - Silver Gold - Silver	3 18 15 8	5:45 PM	Jim Pede Ben Rikkels Robbie George Eddie Ill	Silver Gold - Gold - Gold -	8 2 7 8
4:51 PM	Ryan Thorson Kyle Bruner Nate Lossner John Strawn	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	7 4 8 7	5:54 PM	Ryan Richey Ross Gibson Bret Niday Nate Mundy	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	5 0 0 0



Wednesday Men's League

August 13th



Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index, which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.

Time	Players	Tees	PH	Time	Players	Tees	PH
6:03 PM	Reed Bailey Ryan Nulty Norm Rizer Luke Schissel Cale Rizer Nic Rizer	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	6 9 13 0 7 0	4:51 PM	Brad Cooper Terrell Murphy Tim Fuller Ron Schmitt Loren Klein	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	0 8 0 0 0
3:57 PM	David Kloock Kory Hirth Mark Raney Tom Schultz	Gold - Gold - Gold - Silver	4 7 4 8	5:00 PM	Rich Azinger Steve Larson Jeff Harrold Joe Chmelka Kelly Johnson	Gold - Gold - Gold - Silver Gold -	11 10 5 6 5
4:06 PM	Ray Svec Scott Rachuy David Eppert Craig Murphy	Silver Gold - Gold - Gold -	4 7 14 6	5:09 PM	Kurt Paulsen Jake Anderson Steve Furman Jack Leachman	Gold - Gold - Gold - Silver	5 0 11 10
4:15 PM	Brent Kimble Bill Miller Jim Cunningham Chris Heggen	Silver Gold - Gold - Gold -	9 15 12 0	5:18 PM	Jon Lippincott Douglas Blum Jeff Rullman David Blum	Silver Gold - Gold - Gold -	8 8 10 15
4:24 PM	Fred Grasso Marvin Reints Jim Lawson Blaise Reints	Gold - Silver Gold - Gold -	6 6 9 9	5:27 PM	Charlie Ochanpaugh Michael Guessford Dan Obley Rob Wetzeler Carter Albrecht Joe Albrecht	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	8 1 15 13 6 0
4:33 PM	Adam Helms Ben Thompson Paul Benschoter Scott Nelson	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	10 7 13 4	5:36 PM	ERIC DAVIS Joel Etienne TROY WHITE Josh Morrissey	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	9 3 9 10
4:42 PM	Rob Edgeton Tim Moore Doug Wilson David Gion	Silver Gold - Gold - Gold -	0 9 7 5	5:45 PM	SPENCER BLIVEN Ben Rasefske CJ Degen Keth Malone	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	11 6 9 1



Wednesday Men's League

August 13th



Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index, which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.

Time	Players	Tees	PH	Time	Players	Tees	PH
5:54 PM	Andrew Withers Michael Hermsen Ryan Horner Robert Askelson	Gold - Gold - Gold - Silver	12 9 0 3				
6:03 PM	Dan Bieck Kolby Hilgenberg Carter Ludwig AJ Liddell	Gold - Gold - Gold - Gold -	10 10 8 7				